423-623-0031 | orderentry@mycfgroup.com | falconproducts.com
WOOD CHAIRS
™
WORKBOOK/PRICE LIST  January 2017
423-623-0031 | orderentry@mycfgroup.com | falconproducts.com98
lyndagarrison
Text Box
ALL PRODUCTS NOTED WITH A RED 'X' HAVE BEEN DISCONTINUED FROM OUR STANDARD LINE AND ARE AVAILABLE ON A SPECIAL ORDER BASIS.  MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITIES WILL APPLY.

Note: Falcon has the ability to meet any national fire code requirements. Contact
customer service for more information.
HOW TO ORDER
1. Specify Model Number
2. Specify Quantity
3. Select Wood Finish (see Wood Finishes
 section in back)
4. Select Upholstery (include manufacturer,
 pattern and color)
 - For C.O.M., see next page
 - For upholstery upgrades,
   see Textile Standards chart below
5. Specify Options (see product information
 for available options)
6. F.O.B. Factory
7. Freight
 •  Zone 1, Included in list price. Zone 2,
Add 4% to list price
8.  Small Order Charge
Orders with a combined Net price under $1,000
will be subject to a Special Handling Charge of
$125 Net. One charge per order.
STANDARD FINISH - NO UPCHARGE
WBF Wood Finish with Semi-Gloss Lacquer.
WBF WOOD FINISHES
Natural WBF110
Golden WBF112
Medium Oak WBF122
Chestnut WBF124
Medium Brown Mahogany WBF126
Dark Walnut WBF128
Light Cherry WBF131
Amber Cherry WBF134
Royal Mahogany WBF136
Black WBF154
Note: Wood finishes will vary due to inconsistencies in lumber and
moisture, therefore we assume no responsibility for matches to
exact tones. When matching to laminate patterns containing large
variations in color, stain will be matched with harmonizing tone.
See Metal Finishes swatches on back cover
Custom Finish and Color Matches
Custom wood stain finish to match customer's sample or laminate.
Sample of finish will be required for matching prior to production.
Should matching require brushing, glazing or hand wiping,
additional charges may apply.
SELECT WOOD FINISH
Freight Zones
WOOD CHAIRS ORDER INFORMATION
WOOD CHAIRS™
423-623-0031 | orderentry@mycfgroup.com | falconproducts.com 101January 2017
C.O.M. INFORMATION
•  Yardage requirements are based on a minimum quantity of 10. For smaller or large orders,
contact Customer Service for exact yardage requirements.
•  Some C.O.M. fabrics may require other methods of cutting, which in turn, requires more yardage than shown in the price list.
•  Submit cuttings of C.O.M. fabrics with order to determine actual yardage requirement.
•  The company reserves the right to refuse C.O.M. orders (or process without responsibility) where fabric is not suitable because of pattern,
weight, width, stretch, etc. Thin fabrics are unsuitable unless laminated or backed. See table below for pricing.
•  We assume no responsibility for wearability of C.O.M. fabrics. They are applied totally at customer's own risk.
SHIP C.O.M. PREPAID TO:
Falcon
810 West Hwy 25/70
Newport, TN  37821
Shipments to other locations will cause delays in production and additional freight charges.